
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax 
Number

AUSTWELL-TIVOLI ISD 196901 3
BAY CITY ISD 158901 3 Deda McAfee dmcafee@bcblackcats.net (979) 245-5766 
BLOOMINGTON ISD 235901 3 Toi Austen toi.auten@bisd-tx.org (361) 897-1551
BOLING ISD 241901 3 Sarah Wilkins swilkins@bolingisd.net (979) 657-2826
CALHOUN COUNTY ISD 029901 3
COLUMBUS ISD 045902 3 Deborah Hayward haywardd@columbusisd.org (979) 732-5276
CUERO ISD 062901 3 Patricia Ramos pramos@cueroisd.org (361) 275-1900 241
EAST BERNARD ISD 241902 3 Jeanette Matula jeanette.matula@ebisd.org (979) 335-7519 135
EDNA ISD 120901 3 Nancy Sandlin nsandlin@ednaisd.org (361) 782-3573
EL CAMPO ISD 241903 3 Carolyn Gordon cgordon@ecisd.org (979) 543-6771 414
EZZELL ISD 143906 3
GANADO ISD 120902 3 Robin McCann rmccann@ganadoisd.org (361) 771-4365
GOLIAD ISD 088902 3 Brenda Gohmert bgohmert@goliadisd.org (361) 645-3146 103
HALLETTSVILLE ISD 143901 3
INDUSTRIAL ISD 120905 3 Anne McCain amccain@iisd1.org (361) 284-3226 1405
KARNES CITY ISD 128901 3 Jo Ann Gutierrez jgutierrez@kcisd.net (830) 780-2321 464
KENEDY ISD 128902 3 Lily McGrath lmcgrath@kenedy.isd.tenet.edu (830) 583-4100 1565
LOUISE ISD 241906 3 Jen Lovejoy jlovejoy@louiseisd.net (979) 648-2982
MATAGORDA ISD 158904 3
MEYERSVILLE ISD 062906 3
MOULTON ISD 143902 3 Tara Henke thenke@moultonisd.net (361-596-4099 
MOULTON ISD 143902 3 Angela Richter arichter@moultonisd.net (361-596-4691
NORDHEIM ISD 062902 3
NURSERY ISD 235904 3 Tracey Burgman tburgman@nurseryisd.org (361) 546-8124
PALACIOS ISD 158905 3 Kay Lawson kayl@palaciosisd.org (361) 972-5491
PALACIOS ISD 158905 3 Lynne Mumme lynnem@palaciosisd.org (361) 972-5491
REFUGIO ISD 196903 3 Lisa Herring lisa.herring@refugioisd.net (361) 526-5400 2009
RICE CISD 045903 3
RUNGE ISD 128903 3 Manda Lesak lesakm@rungeisd.org (830) 239-4315
SHINER ISD 143903 3 Michelle Kalina kalinam@shinerisd.net (361) 594-3131 352
SWEET HOME ISD 143905 3
TIDEHAVEN ISD 158902 3 Debra  Taska dbtaska@tidehavenisd.com (361) 588-6839
VAN VLECK ISD 158906 3 Christie Dement cdement@vvisd.org (979) 323-5007
VICTORIA ISD 235902 3 Yvonne Rossman yvonne.rossman@visd.net (361) 788-9673
VYSEHRAD ISD 143904 3 Jason Appelt jappelt@vysehrad.k12.tx.us (361) 798-4118
WEIMAR ISD 045905 3 Diane Berger dberger@weimarisd.org (979) 725-9504
WESTHOFF ISD 062905 3
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WHARTON ISD 241904 3 Danette Thorton dthornton@whartonisd.net
WOODSBORO ISD 196902 3 Louise Hicks louise_hicks@wisd.net (361) 543-4518 423
YOAKUM ISD 062903 3 Brenda Westmoreland bgwest@yoakumisd.net (361) 293-3162
YOAKUM ISD 062903 3 Chad Rothbauer crothbauer@yoakumisd.net
YORKTOWN ISD 062904 3 Dina Menn dmenn@yisd.org
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